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2015 TAT Summer Classic

The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual
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Name - Hometown

Krol, David - Nixa, MO

George, Kris - Las Vegas, NV
Tajiri, Joshua - Mililani, HI
Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA
Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ
Rogers, Bryson - Durham, NC
Ruiz, Jezreel

collins, Ryan - Midlothian, VA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

641 Advance to Finals
629
612
610
577
566
563
507

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
36-54 Middle qQualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

Rohrer, Terry - , MI
Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV

Killough, Dennis - Indian Trail, NC
Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL

Hall, James - Stapleton, CA

Meyerhoff, vic - San Francisco, CA

Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
LaPere, Shawn - Midland, MI

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

803 Daily Leader $250 Bonus
703
662
643
637
634
578
548

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
Senior Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

Rodriguez, Alfonso
Englehart, Johnnie

Hebner, Dean - Vancouver, WA
Byrd, Mike - Bradenton, FL
Coats, Johnny

williams, Julius - Spokane valley, WA

McDonald, Ron - Newman Lake, WA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

652 Daily Leader $250 Bonus
623
621
537
518
514
481

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

Doway, Channon (U) - Lugoff, sC

Hillen, Mike (U) - Grand Junction, CO
Belcher, Richard (M) - Naples, FL

Doway, Channon (U) - Lugoff, SC

Gustafson, Rick (S) - portland, OR

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

619 Advance to Finals
602
578
549
491

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual
Scores Include Handicap

Name - Hometown

Pins Prize
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wednesday Qualifying Results Second Cut

Nakagawa, Jonathan - San Jose, CA
carroll, John - Stockton, cA
Heredia, Manuel - Monterrey
Ibanez, Manuel - Monterrey

Karch, TJ - Edgewood, WA

wazen, Basilio

Stewart, Ed - Rochester, NY
Godden, Bob - Las vegas, NV
Schnettler, Bryan - Cedarburg, WI
Santana, Humberto - Mexico City, MEX
Gneiting, Jacob - Aberdeen, ID
Boneta, Mario

Nietsch, Johann - oOstfildern

2015 TAT Summer Classic

728 Daily Leader $250 Bonus
652
640
639
622
614
606
591
582
574
574
503
503

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/1 wed 6PM Qual
Scores Include Handicap

Name - Hometown

Flick, pominik - Frankfurt, Germany
Narciso, Henry - Covina, CA
Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA
Pringle, Larry - Crowley, TX
Kanalis, John - Flower Mound, TX
Ibarra, David - Laredo, TX
Hillenmayer, Marcus - Rottenburg

Page 2

Pins Prize

646 Advance to Finals
624
595
568
554
544
447



